Page 14/8/2008Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
83601 HELCOR1350MM X 1M 2.0L STEEL PIPE 1350 1.00 81.000 $526.50
83607 HELCOR1500MM X 1M 2.0L STEEL PIPE 1500 1.00 91.000 $587.27
Helcor Galvanised Steel Pipe 1350mm to 2850mm - 2.0mm
83715 HELCOR1050MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1050 16.000 $193.36
83716 HELCOR1200MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1200 18.000 $200.68
Helcor Coupling Bands 1050mm to 1200mm - 2 Pce
83717 HELCOR0450MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 450 7.000 $73.88
83711 HELCOR0375MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 375 6.000 $69.20
83710 HELCOR0300MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 300 5.000 $68.35
83714 HELCOR0900MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 900 13.000 $99.74
83713 HELCOR0750MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 750 11.000 $91.67
83709 HELCOR0600MM 1PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 600 10.000 $85.33
Helcor Coupling Bands 300mm to 900mm
83522 HELCOR1200MM X 1M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 1.00 58.000 $407.91
83523 HELCOR1200MM X 4M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 4.00 235.000 $1,631.66
83524 HELCOR1200MM X 6M 16S STEEL PIPE 1200 6.00 352.000 $2,447.50

Humes Aluflo and Humes Helcor drainage pipes and culverts are
available in both long lasting aluminium (Humes Aluflo) and
economical galvanized steel (Humes Helcor) to suit any
requirements. Note: Minimum order for Pipe is 4 Mtrs.
Helcor Pipe & Coupling Bands
Page 24/8/2008Generated on:http://www.humes.co.nz
Note:
   Not all Items are available at all Sales Centres. Inclusion in the Trade Pricebook does not guarantee availability..
   All prices are subject to change.
   All prices are ex yard. Freight to site is extra.
   Concrete Pipe prices do not include Rubber Rings.
   All prices are exclusive of GST.
   Sizes are not guaranteed and may vary from stated lengths due to manufacturing processes. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
   Weights are not guaranteed and may vary on a regional basis from stated weight. Contact your Sales Centre for details.
83757 HELCOR2250MM 3PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 2250 $427.65
83756 HELCOR2100MM 3PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 2100 $415.46
83755 HELCOR1950MM 3PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1950 $344.85
83760 HELCOR2700MM 3PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 2700 $762.30
83759 HELCOR2550MM 3PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 2550 $672.10
83758 HELCOR2400MM 3PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 2400 $440.87
Helcor Coupling Bands 1950mm to 2700mm - 3 Pce
83752 HELCOR1500MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1500 $289.67
83751 HELCOR1350MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1350 $280.79
83754 HELCOR1800MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1800 $306.74
83753 HELCOR1650MM 2PCE STEEL COUPLING BAND 1650 $263.54
Helcor Coupling Bands 1350mm to 1800mm - 2 Pce
83669 HELCOR3000MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3000 1.00 $1,991.30
83674 HELCOR3300MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3300 1.00 $2,185.36
83680 HELCOR3600MM X 1M 3.5L STEEL PIPE 3600 1.00 $2,377.75
Helcor Galvanised Steel Pipe 3000mm to 3600mm - 3.5mm
83663 HELCOR2850MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2850 1.00 253.000 $1,631.85
83657 HELCOR2700MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2700 1.00 239.000 $1,540.73
83651 HELCOR2550MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 2550 1.00 226.000 $1,458.04
83679 HELCOR3600MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3600 1.00 317.000 $2,048.68
83673 HELCOR3300MM X 1M 3.0L STEEL PIPE 3300 1.00 291.000 $1,879.93